
State of California Department of Transportation
Bid Summary

Project ID: 0417000401
Location: 04-Ala-580-R4.3

Contract Code: A
Number of Items: 52

ALAMEDA COUNTY ON ROUTE 580 AT 0.3 MILE WEST OF STONE
CUT UNDERPASS.

Storm damage (permanent restoration).
Federal Aid #1: ACIM-5801(983)E

Proposals Issued:
Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:
% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:
8 $2,458,680.25 -62.32%

75 -$1,532,195.8516
DBE - 22.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $926,484.40 VC0000019955 O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

1520 FOURTH STREET
BERKELEY CA  94710

(510) 526-3424
00759729

(510) 526-0990
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

2 $1,155,859.00 VC0000017415 GRANITE ROCK COMPANY

5225 HELLYER AVENUE, SUITE 220
SAN JOSE CA  95138

(408) 574-1415
00000022

(408) 365-9548
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

3 $1,188,116.00 VC0000101123 GORDON N. BALL, INC.

333 CAMILLE AVENUE
ALAMO CA  94507

(925) 838-5675
00710807

(925) 838-5915
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

4 $1,228,157.00 VC0000014187 GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

246 GHILOTTI AVENUE
SANTA ROSA CA  95407

(707) 585-1221
00644515

(707) 585-1601
Phone
Fax

CSLB#
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02/13/2024Contract Number: 04-0P1204

Bid Opening Date: 02/13/2024

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $1,256,703.40 VC0000005278 DISNEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

533 AIRPORT BLVD., SUITE 120
BURLINGAME CA  94010

(650) 259-9545
866974

Phone
CSLB#

6 $1,446,987.00 VC0000017554 GHILOTTI BROS, INC.

525 JACOBY STREET
SAN RAFAEL CA  94901

(415) 454-7011
00132128

(415) 454-8376
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

7 $2,101,114.00 VC1700002004 SERAFIX ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,INC.

7 CROW CANYON COURT STE 250
SAN RAMON CA  94583

(925) 552-8253
01019229

Phone
CSLB#

8 $2,236,702.50 VC1500000684 SIERRA MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION INC.

13919 MONO WAY
SONORA CA  95370

(209) 988-2282
00885550

Phone
CSLB#
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02/13/2024Contract Number: 04-0P1204

Bid Opening Date: 02/13/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

3,000.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 3,000.00LUMP SUM

1,200.000002 080060 LEVEL 2 CRITICAL PATH METHOD SCHEDULE LS 1,200.00LUMP SUM

750.000003 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 75.0 56,250.00

3,000.000004 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 3,000.00LUMP SUM

5,000.000005 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

60,000.000006 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 60,000.00LUMP SUM

290.000007 120103 STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE DAY 75.0 21,750.00

0.500008 120159 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT) LF 8,100.0 4,050.00

200.000009 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 6.0 1,200.00

1,300.000010 120204 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY EA 1.0 1,300.00

3.000011 038973 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 150.0 450.00

40.000012 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 580.0 23,200.00

8,000.000013 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 8,000.00LUMP SUM

400.000014 128654 TEMPORARY AUTOMATED END OF QUEUE WARNING SYSTEM (TYPE 1) DAY EA 75.0 30,000.00

7,000.000015 014105 ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-3 EA 1.0 7,000.00

16,000.000016 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 16,000.00LUMP SUM

2,750.000017 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 2,750.00LUMP SUM

4.800018 130570 TEMPORARY COVER SQYD 900.0 4,320.00

265.000019 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 6.0 1,590.00

13.250020 130670 TEMPORARY REINFORCED SILT FENCE LF 1,500.0 19,875.00

3,000.000021 130710 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE EA 1.0 3,000.00

6,000.000022 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 6,000.00LUMP SUM

1,000.000023 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 1,000.00LUMP SUM

1.500024 141103 REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE) LF 1,620.0 2,430.00

13,000.000025 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 13,000.00LUMP SUM
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02/13/2024Contract Number: 04-0P1204

Bid Opening Date: 02/13/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

110.000026 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 100.0 11,000.00

200.000027 198010 IMPORTED BORROW (CY) CY 500.0 100,000.00

600.000028 210010 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA 1.0 600.00

0.610029 210212 DRY SEED (SQFT) SQFT 2,020.0 1,232.20

0.550030 210270 ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (NETTING) SQFT 59,500.0 32,725.00

0.060031 210300 HYDROMULCH SQFT 59,500.0 3,570.00

6.650032 210350 FIBER ROLLS LF 3,000.0 19,950.00

0.120033 210430 HYDROSEED SQFT 59,500.0 7,140.00

57.000034 210610 COMPOST (CY) CY 190.0 10,830.00

0.060035 210630 INCORPORATE MATERIALS SQFT 6,620.0 397.20

25,000.000036 211111 PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL ESTABLISHMENT WORK LS 25,000.00LUMP SUM

170.000037 390401 HOT MIX ASPHALT-OPEN GRADED (OPEN GRADED FRICTION COURSE) TON 710.0 120,700.00

1,100.000038 397005 TACK COAT TON 6.0 6,600.00

2.400039 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 12,100.0 29,040.00

150.000040 665018 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.109" THICK) LF 400.0 60,000.00

2,600.000041 692007 18" ENTRANCE TAPER EA 1.0 2,600.00

110.000042 710132 REMOVE CULVERT (LF) LF 36.0 3,960.00

2,800.000043 723080 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (60 LB, CLASS II, METHOD B) (CY) CY 3.0 8,400.00

36.000044 800002 FENCE (TYPE BW, WOOD POST) LF 400.0 14,400.00

48.000045 800101 TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE BW) LF 400.0 19,200.00

1.500046 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 150.0 225.00

5.000047 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 150.0 750.00

1.250048 840505 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 3,240.0 4,050.00

1.000049 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 6,480.0 6,480.00

450.000050 846051 12" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT) STA 31.0 13,950.00
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02/13/2024Contract Number: 04-0P1204

Bid Opening Date: 02/13/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

12.000051 847210 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY) LF 4,860.0 58,320.00

70,000.000052 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 70,000.00LUMP SUM

$926,484.40Bid Amount:
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02/13/2024Contract Number: 04-0P1204

Bid Opening Date: 02/13/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount
0001 2,700.002,700.00 10,000.00 2,700.002,700.00 10,000.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
0002 7,960.00500.00 5,000.00 7,960.00500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
0003 48,750.0030,000.00 60,000.00 650.00400.00 800.00 1,600.00 120,000.00
0004 2,000.003,500.00 5,000.00 2,000.003,500.00 5,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
0005 3,500.003,500.00 6,000.00 3,500.003,500.00 6,000.00 3,600.00 3,600.00
0006 82,000.0055,370.00 70,000.00 82,000.0055,370.00 70,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
0007 82,500.0041,250.00 33,750.00 1,100.00550.00 450.00 1,750.00 131,250.00
0008 4,050.004,050.00 8,100.00 0.500.50 1.00 0.50 4,050.00
0009 240.00210.00 510.00 40.0035.00 85.00 50.00 300.00
0010 7,000.001,350.00 3,000.00 7,000.001,350.00 3,000.00 1,300.00 1,300.00
0011 450.00450.00 1,200.00 3.003.00 8.00 3.00 450.00
0012 43,500.0037,700.00 29,000.00 75.0065.00 50.00 60.00 34,800.00
0013 14,000.004,700.00 5,000.00 14,000.004,700.00 5,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
0014 20,625.0097,500.00 18,750.00 275.001,300.00 250.00 450.00 33,750.00
0015 7,000.004,500.00 5,000.00 7,000.004,500.00 5,000.00 4,500.00 4,500.00
0016 12,000.0012,500.00 25,000.00 12,000.0012,500.00 25,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
0017 600.001,200.00 1,000.00 600.001,200.00 1,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
0018 5,400.004,365.00 4,500.00 6.004.85 5.00 8.00 7,200.00
0019 1,650.003,150.00 600.00 275.00525.00 100.00 500.00 3,000.00
0020 15,000.0018,750.00 12,000.00 10.0012.50 8.00 11.00 16,500.00
0021 4,400.009,000.00 1,000.00 4,400.009,000.00 1,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
0022 18,800.008,400.00 2,000.00 18,800.008,400.00 2,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
0023 2,000.00885.00 1,000.00 2,000.00885.00 1,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
0024 2,430.002,430.00 3,240.00 1.501.50 2.00 1.50 2,430.00
0025 18,000.0016,000.00 50,000.00 18,000.0016,000.00 50,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
0026 32,500.0012,500.00 10,000.00 325.00125.00 100.00 250.00 25,000.00
0027 75,000.00130,000.00 175,000.00 150.00260.00 350.00 150.00 75,000.00
0028 1,200.001,200.00 750.00 1,200.001,200.00 750.00 780.00 780.00
0029 4,040.004,040.00 1,414.00 2.002.00 0.70 0.77 1,555.40
0030 38,675.0038,675.00 35,700.00 0.650.65 0.60 0.60 35,700.00
0031 10,710.0010,710.00 5,950.00 0.180.18 0.10 0.08 4,760.00
0032 19,500.0019,500.00 18,000.00 6.506.50 6.00 3.50 10,500.00
0033 19,635.0019,635.00 5,950.00 0.330.33 0.10 0.12 7,140.00
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02/13/2024Contract Number: 04-0P1204

Bid Opening Date: 02/13/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount
0034 24,700.0024,700.00 11,400.00 130.00130.00 60.00 77.00 14,630.00
0035 3,972.003,972.00 662.00 0.600.60 0.10 0.65 4,303.00
0036 9,000.009,000.00 25,000.00 9,000.009,000.00 25,000.00 45,000.00 45,000.00
0037 177,500.00209,450.00 205,900.00 250.00295.00 290.00 240.00 170,400.00
0038 11,700.009,900.00 1,500.00 1,950.001,650.00 250.00 250.00 1,500.00
0039 48,400.0035,090.00 18,150.00 4.002.90 1.50 1.80 21,780.00
0040 110,000.0050,400.00 80,000.00 275.00126.00 200.00 165.00 66,000.00
0041 4,000.001,600.00 1,000.00 4,000.001,600.00 1,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
0042 2,520.002,952.00 3,600.00 70.0082.00 100.00 75.00 2,700.00
0043 2,550.007,050.00 3,000.00 850.002,350.00 1,000.00 1,500.00 4,500.00
0044 15,600.0018,000.00 18,000.00 39.0045.00 45.00 50.00 20,000.00
0045 13,200.0010,400.00 10,000.00 33.0026.00 25.00 45.00 18,000.00
0046 225.00225.00 300.00 1.501.50 2.00 1.50 225.00
0047 750.00750.00 750.00 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 750.00
0048 4,050.004,050.00 3,240.00 1.251.25 1.00 1.25 4,050.00
0049 6,480.006,480.00 6,480.00 1.001.00 1.00 1.00 6,480.00
0050 19,375.009,300.00 12,400.00 625.00300.00 400.00 500.00 15,500.00
0051 58,320.0058,320.00 58,320.00 12.0012.00 12.00 12.00 58,320.00
0052 108,000.0094,000.00 115,000.00 108,000.0094,000.00 115,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00

$1,155,859.00 $1,188,116.00 $1,228,157.00Bid Amount: $1,256,703.40
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02/13/2024Contract Number: 04-0P1204

Bid Opening Date: 02/13/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount
0001 6,200.007,500.00 2,000.00 6,200.007,500.00 2,000.00
0002 7,500.007,500.00 10,000.00 7,500.007,500.00 10,000.00
0003 45,000.00150,000.00 337,500.00 600.002,000.00 4,500.00
0004 80,000.0015,000.00 5,000.00 80,000.0015,000.00 5,000.00
0005 15,000.006,000.00 6,000.00 15,000.006,000.00 6,000.00
0006 130,000.00100,000.00 400,000.00 130,000.00100,000.00 400,000.00
0007 20,475.0016,050.00 82,500.00 273.00214.00 1,100.00
0008 10,125.004,050.00 8,100.00 1.250.50 1.00
0009 1,800.001,200.00 300.00 300.00200.00 50.00
0010 5,700.002,600.00 5,000.00 5,700.002,600.00 5,000.00
0011 1,950.00450.00 600.00 13.003.00 4.00
0012 34,800.00101,500.00 40,600.00 60.00175.00 70.00
0013 11,000.003,600.00 15,000.00 11,000.003,600.00 15,000.00
0014 12,750.0041,550.00 15,000.00 170.00554.00 200.00
0015 8,500.0025,000.00 10,000.00 8,500.0025,000.00 10,000.00
0016 50,000.005,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.005,000.00 50,000.00
0017 15,000.001,000.00 2,500.00 15,000.001,000.00 2,500.00
0018 54,000.009,000.00 4,500.00 60.0010.00 5.00
0019 9,000.002,400.00 1,800.00 1,500.00400.00 300.00
0020 19,875.0019,500.00 21,000.00 13.2513.00 14.00
0021 6,500.0015,000.00 7,000.00 6,500.0015,000.00 7,000.00
0022 330,000.0025,000.00 5,000.00 330,000.0025,000.00 5,000.00
0023 6,500.005,000.00 4,000.00 6,500.005,000.00 4,000.00
0024 16,200.002,430.00 3,240.00 10.001.50 2.00
0025 75,000.0098,000.00 175,000.00 75,000.0098,000.00 175,000.00
0026 50,000.0033,000.00 15,000.00 500.00330.00 150.00
0027 132,500.0025,000.00 100,000.00 265.0050.00 200.00
0028 10,743.301,200.00 1,200.00 10,743.301,200.00 1,200.00
0029 6,060.004,040.00 606.00 3.002.00 0.30
0030 44,625.0038,675.00 59,500.00 0.750.65 1.00
0031 1,190.0010,710.00 8,925.00 0.020.18 0.15
0032 30,000.0019,500.00 24,000.00 10.006.50 8.00
0033 4,165.0019,635.00 11,900.00 0.070.33 0.20



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount
0034 22,800.0024,700.00 19,000.00 120.00130.00 100.00
0035 6,024.203,972.00 2,648.00 0.910.60 0.40
0036 4,100.009,000.00 3,000.00 4,100.009,000.00 3,000.00
0037 284,000.00159,750.00 184,600.00 400.00225.00 260.00
0038 10,800.004,500.00 1,800.00 1,800.00750.00 300.00
0039 181,500.0054,450.00 24,200.00 15.004.50 2.00
0040 84,000.00110,000.00 90,000.00 210.00275.00 225.00
0041 4,500.003,800.00 4,000.00 4,500.003,800.00 4,000.00
0042 7,560.006,300.00 1,800.00 210.00175.00 50.00
0043 4,050.006,000.00 4,500.00 1,350.002,000.00 1,500.00
0044 24,000.0018,000.00 20,000.00 60.0045.00 50.00
0045 24,000.0010,400.00 12,000.00 60.0026.00 30.00
0046 750.00225.00 300.00 5.001.50 2.00
0047 1,500.00750.00 900.00 10.005.00 6.00
0048 16,200.004,050.00 4,860.00 5.001.25 1.50
0049 12,960.006,480.00 9,720.00 2.001.00 1.50
0050 37,200.006,200.00 6,975.00 1,200.00200.00 225.00
0051 48,600.0058,320.00 68,040.00 10.0012.00 14.00
0052 210,000.00144,000.00 210,000.00 210,000.00144,000.00 210,000.00

$1,446,987.00 $2,101,114.00 $2,236,702.50Bid Amount:
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0P1204

04-ALA-580-R4.3

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

2/14/2024

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 08 (100%)VC0000005278

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000005278

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000005278

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000005278

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000005278

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000005278

974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000005278

974188PLEASANTON CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000005278

25591SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000005278

25591SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000005278

25591SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000005278

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

25591SAN MARTIN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0P1204

04-ALA-580-R4.3

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

2/14/2024

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000005278

25591SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000005278

25591SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000005278

25591SAN MARTIN CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000005278

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000005278

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000005278

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0P1204

04-ALA-580-R4.3

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

2/14/2024

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000014187

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000014187

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000014187

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000014187

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000014187

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000014187

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000014187

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000014187

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000014187

463280SAN MARTIN CA

GOLDEN BAY FENCE ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000014187

664905STOCKTON CA

GOLDEN BAY FENCE ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

664905STOCKTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0P1204

04-ALA-580-R4.3

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

2/14/2024

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 39 (62%)VC0000014187

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION COLD PLANE ASPHALTVC0000014187

621781HAYWARD CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING CO., INC. ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000014187

499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING CO., INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000014187

499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING CO., INC. ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000014187

499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING CO., INC. ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000014187

499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING CO., INC. ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000014187

499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING CO., INC. LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000014187

499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING CO., INC. ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000014187

499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING CO., INC. ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000014187

499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING CO., INC. ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

499345ELK GROVE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0P1204

04-ALA-580-R4.3

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

2/14/2024

CENTERLINE STRIPING CO., INC. ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000014187

499345ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000014187

705296STOCKTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0P1204

04-ALA-580-R4.3

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

2/14/2024

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000017415

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEMS 28-36VC0000017415

463280SAN MARTIN CA

OLIVEIRA FENCE, INC. ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000017415

404243SANTA CLARA CA

OLIVEIRA FENCE, INC. ITEMS 44-45VC0000017415

404243SANTA CLARA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 1 (56%)VC0000017415

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000017415

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 52 (11%)VC0000017415

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN FOR STRIPE REMOVALVC0000017415

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEMS 8, 11, 24, 46-49, 51VC0000017415

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC MOBILIZATION FOR STRIPING SUBVC0000017415

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000017415

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. ITEMS 6, 7, 10, 13VC0000017415

947188PLEASANTON CA
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ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 39 (40.4%)VC0000017554

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION GRINDER RENTALVC0000017554

621781HAYWARD CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000017554

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC BID ITEMS 28-36 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554

463280SAN MARTIN CA

T AND S DVBE INC ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000017554

983087ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC ITEM 6 (37%)VC0000017554

983087ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000017554

983087ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000017554

983087ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000017554

983087ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC NIGHTLY LANE CLOSURESVC0000017554

983087ANDERSON CA

OLIVEIRA FENCE INC ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000017554

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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OLIVEIRA FENCE INC ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000017554

404243SANTA CLARA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000017554

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000017554

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000017554

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000017554

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000017554

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC BID ITEMS 46-49 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000017554

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

T AND S DVBE INC ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000017554

983087ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000017554

983087ANDERSON CA
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T AND S DVBE ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000019955

983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000019955

983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 7 (76%)VC0000019955

983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 14 (73%)VC0000019955

983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 6 (81%)VC0000019955

983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE PROVIDE ATTENUATOR VEHICLEVC0000019955

983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE PROVIDE END OF QUEUE WARNING SYSTEMVC0000019955

983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE LANE CLOSURES AND EQUIPMENT SETUPVC0000019955

983087REDDING CA

AGL LANDSCAPES ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000019955

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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AGL LANDSCAPES ITEM 28-36 (100%)VC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

GOLDEN BAY FENCE PLUS IRON WORKS ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000019955

664905STOCKTON CA

GOLDEN BAY FENCE PLUS IRON WORKS ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000019955

664905STOCKTON CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 39 (43%)VC0000019955

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION COLD MILL ASPHALTVC0000019955

621781HAYWARD CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000019955

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000019955

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000019955

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 46-49 (100%)VC0000019955

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000019955

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN FOR STRIPINGVC0000019955

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000019955

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 52 (14%)VC0000019955

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE MOBILIZATION FOR STRIPINGVC0000019955

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA
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MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (57.5%)VC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1038244REDDING CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000101123

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000101123

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000101123

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 46-49 (100%)VC0000101123

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000101123

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000101123

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 28-36 (100%)VC0000101123

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

416388SACRAMENTO CA

OLIVEIRA FENCE, INC. ITEM 44-45 (100%)VC0000101123

404243SANTA CLARA CA

OLIVEIRA FENCE, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

404243SANTA CLARA CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS INC ITEM 37-39 (100%)VC0000101123

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS INC WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA
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QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 37 (100%)VC1500000684

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 38 (100%)VC1500000684

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 39 (100%)VC1500000684

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS HOT MIX ASPHALTVC1500000684

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS TACK COATVC1500000684

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENTVC1500000684

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 1 (100%)VC1500000684

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 8 (100%)VC1500000684

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 11 (100%)VC1500000684

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 24 (100%)VC1500000684

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 46 (100%)VC1500000684

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CENTRAL STRIPING LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC1500000684

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING TEMP TRAFFIC STRIPEVC1500000684

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING TEMP PAVEMENT MARKERVC1500000684

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC1500000684

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC1500000684

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 47 (100%)VC1500000684

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 48 (100%)VC1500000684

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 49 (100%)VC1500000684

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 51 (100%)VC1500000684

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING PAVEMENT MARKERVC1500000684

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC1500000684

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CENTRAL STRIPING REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC1500000684

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPEVC1500000684

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA
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WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY INC ITEM 6 (50%)VC1700002004

974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY INC ITEM 7 (50%)VC1700002004

974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY INC TRAFFIC CONTYROL (LANE CLOSURE PARTIAL)VC1700002004

974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY INC STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR (FURNISH PARTIAL)VC1700002004

974188PLEASANTON CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 8 (100%)VC1700002004

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 11 (100%)VC1700002004

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 24 (100%)VC1700002004

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 46 (100%)VC1700002004

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE ITEMS 46-51VC1700002004

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING INC ITEM 28 (100%)VC1700002004

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING INC ITEMS 28-33VC1700002004

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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OLIVERIRA FENCE INC ITEM 44 (100%)VC1700002004

404243SANTA CLARA CA

OLIVERIRA FENCE INC ITEM 45 (100%)VC1700002004

404243SANTA CLARA CA

Q A CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 37 (100%)VC1700002004

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

Q A CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 38 (100%)VC1700002004

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

Q A CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 39 (100%)VC1700002004

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA
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